
−3.49

−1.28

0.92

3.12
eye development

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

BMP6

ATF6

HMGB1

HIPK2

HIPK2

CST3

SCO2
−1 1.3∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

eye development
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 54

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

eye development
G

S
Z


